Fastening elements vacuum cups | Spring leveler
Heavy-duty spring levelers – SZ-NIV-HD
Heavy-duty spring levelers – SZ-NIV-HD
HEAVY-DUTY DESIGN
Product notes
>	 Compensate for height differences
>	 Soft attachment for sensitive products
>	 Long life even under the toughest conditions

Spring
rate
[N/mm]
Max.
spring
force [N]
Spring
pre-load
[N]
Non-
rotating
Weight
[g]
Suitable mounting
bracket
50.315 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-15 G1/8-male 15 0.221 5.4 2.1 No 83 GR02.231
50.310 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-15-VS G1/8-male 15 0.221 6.6 3.3 Yes 83 GR02.231
50.316 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-25 G1/8-male 25 0.193 6.8 2 No 89 GR02.231
50.311 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-25-VS G1/8-male 25 0.193 5.8 1 Yes 89 GR02.231
50.317 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-50 G1/8-male 50 0.097 6.7 1.8 No 104 GR02.231
50.312 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/8-AG-50-VS G1/8-male 50 0.097 7.6 2.8 Yes 104 GR02.231
50.345 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-25 G1/4-male 25 0.711 22.9 5.2 No 134 GR02.232
50.340 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-25-VS G1/4-male 25 0.711 22.1 4.3 Yes 134 GR02.232
50.346 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-50 G1/4-male 50 0.452 24.5 1.9 No 160 GR02.232
50.341 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-50-VS G1/4-male 50 0.452 23.9 1.3 Yes 160 GR02.232
50.347 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-75 G1/4-male 75 0.262 22.3 2.6 No 186 GR02.232
50.342 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/4-AG-75-VS G1/4-male 75 0.262 24 4.4 Yes 186 GR02.232
50.350 SZ-NIV-HD-G3/8-AG-25 G3/8-male 25 3.828 95.6 19.1 No 410 --
50.353 SZ-NIV-HD-G3/8-AG-25-VS G3/8-male 25 3.828 95.4 18.9 Yes 406 --
50.351 SZ-NIV-HD-G3/8-AG-75 G3/8-male 75 1.072 113.4 33 No 531 --
50.354 SZ-NIV-HD-G3/8-AG-75-VS G3/8-male 75 1.072 124.5 44.1 Yes 525 --
50.360 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/2-AG-25 G1/2-male 25 3.828 95.1 18.5 No 419 --
50.363 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/2-AG-25-VS G1/2-male 25 3.828 105.9 29.3 Yes 416 --
50.361 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/2-AG-75 G1/2-male 75 1.436 113.8 6.1 No 548 --
50.364 SZ-NIV-HD-G1/2-AG-75-VS G1/2-male 75 1.436 121.7 14 Yes 540 --
50.366 SZ-NIV-HD-M12-AG-25 M12-male 25 0.711 22.9 5.2 No 150 GR02.232
50.367 SZ-NIV-HD-M12-AG-25-VS M12-male 25 0.711 22.1 4.3 Yes 150 GR02.232
50.368 SZ-NIV-HD-M12-AG-50 M12-male 50 0.452 24.5 1.9 No 176 GR02.232
50.369 SZ-NIV-HD-M12-AG-50-VS M12-male 50 0.452 23.9 1.3 Yes 176 GR02.232
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
Fastening elements vacuum cups | Spring leveler

Spring
rate
[N/mm]
Max.
spring
force [N]
Spring
pre-load
[N]
Non-
rotating
Weight
[g]
Suitable mounting
bracket
50.370 SZ-NIV-HD-M12-AG-75 M12-male 75 0.262 22.3 2.6 No 202 GR02.232
50.371 SZ-NIV-HD-M12-AG-75-VS M12-male 75 0.262 24 4.4 Yes 202 GR02.232
50.372 SZ-NIV-HD-M16-AG-25 M16-male 20 3.828 95.6 19.1 No 451 --
50.373 SZ-NIV-HD-M16-AG-25-VS M16-male 20 3.828 95.4 18.9 Yes 447 --
50.374 SZ-NIV-HD-M16-AG-75 M16-male 75 1.072 113.4 33 No 572 --
50.375 SZ-NIV-HD-M16-AG-75-VS M16-male 75 1.072 124.5 44.1 Yes 566 --
Dimensions
 h
3
 h